
Ss Peter & Paul School
RATA

Your daughter will be in Room19 with Mrs Rose

Room 19 Stationery List - Years 7 & 8

Item

1B8 Exercise Book

1B5 Exercise Books

1E5 Exercise Books (Maths)

Staedtler Pencils, HB

Staedtler Pencil, 4B

Blue Ballpoint Pens

Black Ballpoint Pens

Red Ballpoint Pens

Artline black pen, fine 0.4

Spiral bound visual diary, A4

Q.uantity

1

4

2

6

1

1

1

1

1

1

Item

Pencil Case

Calculator ( not scientific )

Protractor

30cm Ruler

Packet of Colour Pencils (not felts)

Highlighters (pack of 4)

Eraser

Large Glue Sticks

Pencil Sharpener

Q.uantity

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

Please clearly name all belongings. It is optional to cover books.

All stationery is required for start of school Wednesday 1 February 2023


